Page: 1
commercialmarinepro.com 504-400-2725
Pair Of Logan Clutches -
New Surplus Assembly
Number LC314-H1502
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Pair Of Logan Clutches Available
New Surplus - Never Used
Maximum RPM - 2500
Pressure - 100 PSI - Torque 1351 Lb. Ft.
Pressure - 150 PSI - Torque 2027 Lb. Ft.
Pressure - 200 PSI - Torque 2702 Lb. Ft.
Pressure - 6.9 bar - Torque 1832 Nm
Pressure - 10.4 bar - Torque 2748 Nm
Pressure - 13.8 bar - Torque 3664 Nm
Categories: Marine Equipment & Parts
Condition Surplus